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Drop In Bereavement Support Group, 2nd
Wednesday

Date and Time
Monthly on the second Wednesday at 9:00am
Upcoming

e Wednesday 1/8/2025 9:00 to 10:00am

e Wednesday 2/12/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 3/12/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 4/9/2025 9:00 to 10:00am

e Wednesday 5/14/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 6/11/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 7/9/2025 9:00 to 10:00am

e Wednesday 8/13/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 9/10/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 10/8/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 11/12/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
e Wednesday 12/10/2025 9:00 to 10:00am

Event Region

Charlottesville Area

Event Type

Support group

RSVP Info

Call 434-974-7756 for more information.
Event Cost

$0.00

Event Description

Grief continues long after death. If you're in a place of sharing, listening, or simply
being present with those who care about your grief journey, please join us at 9am on
the 2nd Wednesday or the month.


https://seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/82976/drop-bereavement-support-group-2nd-wednesday
https://seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/82976/drop-bereavement-support-group-2nd-wednesday

Group facilitated by Rev. Robert Lewis of Hill & Wood Funeral Home.
Free and open to all.
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